:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10262043

Oct 26, 2024 18:49 (UTC)

In epoch 320,688 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 393819 - 0.019316655 ETH®
48.03 USD

2 393820 - 0.019294581 ETH®
47.97 USD

3 393821 - 0.019347987 ETH&®
48.11 USD

4 393822 - 0.019335858 ETH®
48.08 USD

S 393823 - 0.019305339 ETH®
48.00 USD

6 393824 - 0.019331069 ETH®
48.07 USD

7 393825 - 0.019328900 ETH®
48.06 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/10262043
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/320688
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/393819
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/393820
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/393821
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/393822
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/393823
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/393824
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/393825

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

393826

393877

393949

393952

393953

Validator Id

1015455

Amount

0.019401450
48.24 USD

0.019481194
48.44 USD

0.019345906
48.10 USD

0.019301775
47.99 USD

0.019328431
48.06 USD

0.019256336
47.88 USD

0.019317656
48.03 USD

0.019372972
48.17 USD

0.019294523
47.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.046239404

114.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/393826
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/393877
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/393947
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/393948
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/393949
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/393950
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/393951
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/393952
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/393953
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1015455

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



