

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:11 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10262043</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 26, 2024 · 18:49 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>320,688</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>393819</u>	- 0.019316655 ETH ⊘ 48.03 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>393820</u>	- 0.019294581 ETH ↔ 47.97 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>393821</u>	- 0.019347987 ETH ↔ 48.11 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>393822</u>	- 0.019335858 ETH ⊘ 48.08 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>393823</u>	- 0.019305339 ETH ⊘ 48.00 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>393824</u>	- 0.019331069 ETH ⊘ 48.07 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>393825</u>	- 0.019328900 ETH ⊘ 48.06 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>393826</u>	- 0.019401450 ETH ③ 48.24 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>393877</u>	- 0.019481194 ETH ⊘ 48.44 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>393947</u>	- 0.019345906 ETH ③ 48.10 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>393948</u>	- 0.019301775 ETH ⊘ 47.99 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>393949</u>	- 0.019328431 ETH ⊘ 48.06 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>393950</u>	- 0.019256336 ETH ⊘ 47.88 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>393951</u>	- 0.019317656 ETH ③ 48.03 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>393952</u>	- 0.019372972 ETH ⊘ 48.17 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>393953</u>	- 0.019294523 ETH ⊘ 47.97 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1015455</u>	+ 0.046239404 ETH 🔗
		114.98 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.